2018 Western “C” Basketball Tip-Off Tournament
November 30 — December 1, 2018
Frenchtown, MT

Friday November 30, 2018

Boys Games Frenchtown Junior High

Home (Light)

Away (Dark)

Friday November 30, 2018

Home (Light)

Girls Games Frenchtown High School

Away (Dark)

Charlo vs.
Plains Vs.
Noxon vs.
Two Eagle Vs.
Granite Co.  vs.

Frenchtown )V vs.
Hot Springs  vs.
St. Regis vs.

Valley Christian
Drummond
Clark Fork
Sentinel JV
Darby

Lincoln
Seeley-Swan

Victor

Saturday December 1, 2018

Boys Games Frenchtown High School

Away (Dark)

Home (Light)

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Frenchtown )V vs.
Charlo Vs.
Plains vs.
Hot Springs  vs.
St. Regis Vs.
Sentinel )V vs.
Noxon Vs.

Granite Co. vs.

Victor

Clark Fork
Drummond
Lincoln

Valley Christian
Seeley-Swan
Darby

Two Eagle

Saturday December 1, 2018

Away (Dark)

Girls Games Frenchtown Junior High

Home (Light)

Two Eagle Vs.
Granite Co.  vs.
Noxon Vvs.
St. Regis vs.
Plains vs.

Frenchtown JV vs.
Hot Springs  vs.
Charlo vs.

Drummond
Clark Fork
Lincoln
Seeley-Swan
Valley Christian
Victor

Darby

Sentinel JV

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Frenchtown )V vs.

Noxon Vs.
Plains vs.
Charlo VS.

Hot Springs  vs.
Granite Co. Vs.
Lincoln vs.

St. Regis Vs.

Valley Christian
Victor

Clark Fork
Drummond
Seeley-Swan
Sentinel JV
Two Eagle
Darby



